Datum/ Date:

Productomschrijving:

Désignation du produit:

Product Description:
EAN code

Cas N°
7732-18-5
91995-81-2
67-63-0
11/
7786-30-3
unknown
20262-76-4
26172-55-4
2682-20-4
26530-20-1

(*) le nom
INCI n'étant
pas
disponible,
nous
indiquons un
nom similaire
choisi dans
I'esprit de la
nomenclature
INCI

09/05/12

FRISS Wasverzachter Pleasure 1L
FRISS Adoucissant Pleasure 1L
FRISS Fabcon Pleasure 1L
5400141016345

INGREDIENTS
INCI name
AQUA
TEA-ESTERQUAT
ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL
PARFUM
MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE
CI 45170
CI 42051
METHYLCHLOROISOTHIAZOLINONE
METHYLISOTHIAZOLINONE
OCTYLISOTHIAZOLINONE



